
Company
Well

Interval
Created

 : Beach Petroleum

 : Spikey Beach-1

 : 74.00 - 418.58 meters 

 : 08/Sep/2009 5:28:11 AM

DRILLING DATA PLOT

MD meters 1:1000

  INTERPRETED

   LITHOLOGY

FLOW IN (gpm)
 1500  1200  900  600  300 

RPM Avg
 250  200  150  100  50 

STANDPIPE (psi)
 5000  4000  3000  2000  1000 

WOB Avg (klbs)
 50  40  30  20  10 

ROP (m/hr)
 200  160  120  80  40 

TORQUE Max (kft-lb)
 25  20  15  10  5 

DXC 0.3 3 

TORQUE Avg (kft-lb)
 25  20  15  10  5 

80
100

120
140

160
180

200
220

240
260

280
300

NB1: 660mm (26") x 914mm 
(36") H/Openner 
Make: Hughes 
Type: CR1 
Jets: 3x20,1x16 
Depth In: 95.5m 
Depth Out: 155.0m 
Drilled: 59.5m in 1.7hrs 
Grade: 0-0-NO-A-0-I-NO-TD 

5 Sep 09 
7 Sep 09 
NB2: 445mm (17-1/2") 
Make: Hughes 
Type: GX-CIV 
Jets: 3x18,1x16 
Depth In: 155.0m 
Depth Out: xxxm 
Drilled: xxxxm in xxxhrs 
Grade: xxxxxxxxxxx 

7 Sep 09 
8 Sep 09 
WOB: 1 - 21 klbf 
RPM: 0 - 83 
SPP: 108 - 2098 psi 
GPM: 401 - 1059 

WOB: 1 - 12 klbf 
RPM: 17 - 87 
SPP 1667 2297 i
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SPP: 1667 - 2297 psi
GPM: 908- 1027 

WOB: 2 - 9 klbf 
RPM: 74 - 112 
SPP: 1822 - 2900 psi 
GPM: 895 - 1148 

DRILLING DATA PLOT

MD meters 1:1000

  INTERPRETED

   LITHOLOGY

FLOW IN (gpm)
 1500  1200  900  600  300 

RPM Avg
 250  200  150  100  50 

STANDPIPE (psi)
 5000  4000  3000  2000  1000 

WOB Avg (klbs)
 50  40  30  20  10 

ROP (m/hr)
 200  160  120  80  40 

TORQUE Max (kft-lb)
 25  20  15  10  5 

DXC 0.3 3 

TORQUE Avg (kft-lb)
 25  20  15  10  5 


